
Yuma Conservation District 

970-848-5605
ycd@yumaconservation.org

SHADE & FLOWERING TREES                           1 Gal. 5 Gal. 7 Gal. 15-25 Gal.
Aspen 
            Single        24-45.00”                                                     $5.50                 5/6’ $19.43     $59.25      $59.95$19.43) $33.00) $73.50 $119.93-164.93

            Single       45.00-36”                                                      $5.95                 6/7’ $15.95     $19.43)

            Clump                                                                                                     $19.95     $59.25       $59.50$39.50) $119.93-164.93

            Swedish                                                                                               5/6          $24.95                                                                                                                       $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Birch  -  Cutleaf Weeping                                                                                   $21.95     $39.95       $49.50$39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

             Paper Single                                                                                             $21.95     $59.25      $49.50$39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

            River                                                                                                          $21.95$39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Cherry, Flwg. -  Kwanzan                                                                                             $24.95$39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

    Weeping Double Pink                                                                                $39.50) $78.75

                         Weeping Snow Fountain (white)                                                                                  $39.50) $78.75

Chokecherry  Canada Red                                                                                 $21.95     $39.95      $59.50$39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Crabapple Flwg.  Almey, Dbl. Bechtel, Hopa, Indian Magic                         $24.95      $59.25      $59.50$39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

                               Prairiefire, Profusion, Radiant, Royalty,                                  $24.95     $59.25      $59.50         $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

 $39.50) $78.75

Goldenchain                                                                                                                $24.50     $59.25      $59.50                                                                                                                    $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Hawthorn                                                                                                                       $24.50     $59.25$39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Linden -  Greenspire, Little Leaf, Redmond                                                            $24.50     $59.25      $59.50                        $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Locust -  Puple Robe, Shademaster, Sunburst                                                        $25.50     $59.25      $59.95     $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Maple -  Amur, Norway, Silver                                                                                 $23.95     $59.25      $59.50$39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

             Big Tooth                                                                                                         $24.50     $59.25      $59.50            $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

             Autumn Blaze, Crimson King, Crimson Sentry,                                       $24.95     $59.25      $59.50$39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

             Emerald Queen, October Glory, Red, Royal Red,                                       $24.50    $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Mulberry  - Fruitless, Weeping                                                                                              $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Oak  - Bur, Northern Red, Pin, Swamp, White                                                       $24.95                           $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Pear Flwg. - Aristocrat, Chanticleer, Cleveland, Redspire                                   $24.50         $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Plum Flwg.  - Krauter Vesuvius, Newport, Thundercloud                                     $24.50               $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Poplar  - Bolleana                                                                                                          $17.95       $29.50         $59.50$22.00) $73.50 $119.93)

              Lombardy, Narrowleaf,                                                                                   $17.95       $29.50         $59.50 $33.00) $73.50 $119.93)

              Robusta, Siouxland                                                                                          $15.95       $29.50        $59.50           $33.00) $73.50 $119.93)

Red Bud - Eastern                                                                                                                    $39.50) $78.75 $119.93)

                 Forest Pansy                                                                                        $26.50                        $39.95) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

                 Lavender Twist (Weeping)                                                                                 $39.95         $39.95) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Sycamore (London Plane)                                                                                   $24.50                                                       $149.50                                                                                             $39.50) $78.75 $119.93-164.93

Willow  - Arctic Blue                                                                                           $14.95$25.43)

    Corkscrew, Golden, Navajo Globe, Pussywillow, Weeping                         $33.00)

Spreading -  Blue Chip, Broadmoor,              $19.43) $33.00)

                         Buffalo, Old Gold,                   $19.43) $33.00)

                       Sea Green, Tam                         $19.43) $33.00)

 Upright -  Moonglow, Skyrocket,                                                                      $21.95$19.43) $45.00) $66.75

                             Spartan, whichita Blue                                                                                     $22.95                                       PINES & SPRUCE$19.43) $45.00) $66.75 15 Gal.

Austrian Pine                                                                      $4.95                        $16.95                      $59.50                                                                                                                                             $19.43) $44.93) $134.93)

Mugho Pine                                                                         $4.95                        $16.95                                                                           $19.43) $44.93)

Alberta Spruce                                                                    $6.95                        $19.95     $34.95     $49.50       $19.43) $44.93)

Birds Nest Spruce                                                                                                $16.95        $19.43) $44.93)
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Yuma Conservation District 
Colorado Spruce                                                                 $4.95                        $19.95   3’$59.50     $69.50  $149.50$19.43) $44.93) $134.93)

Rocky Mountain Juniper $19.43) $45.00)

FLOWERING SHRUBS & ORNAMENTALS                 1 Gal. 5 Gal. 7 Gal. 15 Gal.

Barberry - Crimson Pygmy                                                                      $14.95         $19.43) $38.93)

Cistina Plum (Sand Cherry)                                                                     $15.95                                                                              $19.43) $38.93)

Cotoneaster - Cranberry, Peking, Willow Leaf                                    $19.43$19.43) $38.93)

Dogwood -   Ivory Halo,  Red Twig,                                                       $13.95$19.43) $38.93)

                   Variegated, Yellow Twig,                                                      $13.95                                                            $19.43) $38.93)

Euonymous -  Burning Bush                                                                    $13.95$19.43) $38.93)

Forsythia  - Lynwood Gold, Meadow Lark                                            $19.43$19.43) $38.93)

Honeysuckle – Bush, Vining,                                                                   $13.95$19.43) $38.93)

Lilac  -Common Purple                                                                            $13.95$19.43) $38.93)

          French (Many colors/varieties)                                                                       $14.95$38.93)

Mockorange                                                                                                        $13.95$38.93)

Ninebark-                                                                                                                       $14.95$38.93)

Privet -  Golden                                                                                                  $13.95$38.93)

Potentilla - Gold Finger, Abbotswood, Red Ace, Pink Whisper                         $38.93)

Privet- Golden                                                                                                    $13.95               $38.93)

Rosa Rugosa                                                                                                       $13.95$38.93)

Snowball                                                                                                     $13.95$38.93)

Spiraea - Anthony Waterer, Goldflame,                                                 $13.95$38.93)

              Gold Mound, Little Princess                                                     $13.95$38.93)

              Neon Flash, Snowmound,                                                           $13.95       $38.93)

              Bridal Wreath (vanhouttei)                                                        $13.95                                           Sumac - Staghorn                                                                                               $19.95$38.93)

Virginia Creeper $38.93)

Weigela - Java Red, Wine & Roses                                                         $13.95$38.93)

Wisteria - Purple                                                                                                         $19.95$38.93)

Yew - Densiformis Hicksii                                                                                         $17.95                                                      FRUIT TREES …All Semi-Dwarf                                                                             3 Year$38.93) 7 Gal.
Apples - Fuji, Gala, Granny Smith, Honeycrisp,               $55.43) $74.93

             Jonagold, Jonathan, Lodi, McIntosh,                                                 $55.43) $74.93

             Red Delicious, Yellow Delicious,                                                         $55.43) $74.93

             Yellow Transparent, Winesap                                                                     $23.95$55.43) $74.93

Apricots - Chinese, Moorpark, Tilton,                                                            $55.43) $74.93

Cherries - Bing, Lambert, Montmorency, Stella, Ranier, Van               $55.43) $74.93

Nectarines - Fantasia, Flavortop, Red Gold                                                    $55.43) $74.93

Nuts - Halls Hardy Almond, Manregion Walnut                                           $55.43) $74.93

Peaches - Canadian Harmony, Early Elberta, Elberta, Lemon Elberta      $55.43) $74.93

               Golden Jubilee, Hale Haven, JH Hale, Red Haven,                                 $23.95$55.43) $74.93

              Reliance, Veteran                                                                                 $55.43) $74.93

Pear - Anjou, Asian, Bartlett, Comice                                                             $55.43) $74.93

Plums - Santa Rosa, Satsuma, Shiro                                                                $55.43) $74.93

Prune - Italian Prune                                                                                         $55.43) $74.93

Combo Fruit Trees - Apple, Cherry, Pear                                                              $44.93$67.43) $97.43

BERRIES 2 Gal.
              Blueberries (heavy) $28.43)

              Raspberry                                     $22.50 $29.93)

             Black Berry                                                   $22.50 $29.93

GRAPES         
Concord, Himrod, Interlaken $20.93 $29.93


